
TEMPLATE

DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD

Sat. Feb.22 6pm Barracudas v Rivals C DIVISION A

Week 12 7pm Uncut Gems v Spaceballs C Barracudas

Sun. Feb.23 11am Ravens v Evergreen A Ravens

11am Angel City v Untouchables B Exodus

12pm Exodus v Inferno A Inferno

12pm Fury v Rangers B Evergeen

Sat. March 1 6pm Uncut Gems v Untouchables C Rivals

Week 13 7pm Rivals v Inferno C

Sun. March 2 11am Barracudas v Evergreen A DIVISION B

11am Spaceballs v Rangers B Uncut Gems

12pm Ravens v Exodus A Angel City

12pm Angel City v Fury B Fury

Sat. March 8 6pm Untouchables v Fury C Rangers

Week 14 7pm Exodus v Evergreen C Untouchables

Sun. March 9 11am Rivals v Ravens A Spaceballs

11am Spaceballs v Angel City B

12pm Barracudas v Inferno A

12pm Uncut Gems v Rangers B

Sat. March 15 6pm Inferno v Ravens C

Week 15 7pm Rangers v Angel City C

Sun. March 16 11am Barracudas v Exodus A

11am Evergeen v Rivals B

12pm Untouchables v Spaceballs A

12pm Uncut Gems v Fury B

Sat. March 22 6pm Fury v Spaceballs C

Week 16 7pm Barracudas v Ravens C

Sun. March 23 11am Exodus v Rivals A

11am Uncut Gems v Angel City B

12pm Inferno v Evergreen A

12pm Rangers v Untouchables B

Sat. March 29 6pm 1 v 8 (A) C Playoffs top 8

Week 17 7pm 2 v 7 (B) C

Sun. March 30 11am 3 v 6 (C) A

11am 4 v 5 (D) B

12pm 9 v 12 A

12pm 10 v 11 B

Sat. April 5 6pm 9 v 10 C

Week 18 7pm 12 v 11 C

Sun. April 6 11am WA v WD (E) A

11am WB v WC (F) B

12pm LA v LD (G) A

12pm LB v LC (H) B

Sat. April 12 6pm Mini round robin C
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Week 19 7pm Mini round robin C

Sun. April 13 11am WG v WH (5th and 6th) A

11am LE v LF (3rd and 4th) B

12pm WE v WF (1st and 2nd) A

12pm LG v LH (7th and 8th) B
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